

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD ERP
G2F00	MOODY 346 FITTING OUT SUMMARY	1.000	EACH					
* G2F02	MOODY 346 FITTING OUT - INSIDE	1.000	EACH					
** 203480	CALOR REGULATOR 7660	1.000	EACH	8.9900	8.9900	8.990	8.990	D
** 203490	CALOR SINGLE WALL BRICK C/W TAILS	1.000	EACH	11.0300	11.0300	11.030	11.030	D
** 203700	CALOR HUNTER HOSE 3/8 IN X 10 IN	1.000	EACH	2.8800	2.8800	2.880	2.880	D
** 204132	VENT RECTANGULAR 8" X 4" BLACK	1.000	EACH	.8400	.8400	.840	.840	D
** 204420	LACING EYE SMALL SS	1.000	EACH	.8800	.8800	.880	.880	D
** 205152	METLEX TOWEL ROLL HOLDER	1.000	EACH	3.7710	3.7710	3.771	3.771	D
** 205153	METLEX TUBULAR/TROTTER/POST HOLDER	1.000	EACH	5.6485	5.6485	5.648	5.648	D
** 205154	METLEX TOWEL RING CHROME	1.000	EACH	7.3452	7.3452	7.345	7.345	D
** 205510	INSPECTION COVER WHITE 4 IN	1.000	EACH	1.0500	1.0500	1.050	1.050	D
** 205595	TOGGLE FASTENERS LOCKED	2.000	EACH	2.7300	2.7300	0.190	0.190	D
** 205727	VENT ECO/TANNOY VENTILITE SS	2.000	EACH	7.1600	7.1600	42.960	42.960	D
** 205779	VENT TANK BREATHER 3 IN DIA C/W BACK BUT	3.000	EACH	2.4800	.0000	7.440	.000	* D
** 205842	MASTIC SOCK UNIT WALL STD BEIGE/YELLOW	1.000	EACH	6.5800	.0000	6.580	.000	* D
** 205865	WYNDH HANDLE POCKET	1.000	EACH	3.9400	3.9400	3.940	3.940	D
** 250470	MAST Y BASE MO346/MA34 PURTING	1.000	EACH	7.9867	7.9867	7.986	7.986	D
** 409595	BARRELL BOLT 2" BRASS	1.000	EACH	.7800	.7800	.780	.780	D
** 409600	BARRELL BOLT 3" STRAIGHT C/P	1.000	EACH	1.1400	1.1400	1.140	1.140	D
** 409740	CATCH IDEAL 8945 1" (LARGE BALL CATCH)	1.000	EACH	.3000	.3000	.300	.300	D
** 409780	CLIP CHAIN FITTING C/W NUT	2.000	EACH	.6000	.6000	.600	.600	D
** 409860	CLIP ABT-RATTLE ENGINE HATCH	1.000	EACH	3.3000	3.3000	3.300	3.300	D
** 409973	FLUSH RING 2 X 2 1/2" SS	1.000	EACH	1.9600	1.9600	1.960	1.960	D
** 410110	HINGE CABINET 1 1/2 X 1 1/2" CHROME IS AT	2.000	EACH	.7000	.7000	1.400	1.400	D
** 410180	HINGE 2 1/2 X 1 3/8" BRASS	2.000	EACH	.5400	.5400	1.080	1.080	D
** 410200	HINGE 3 X 1 5/8" BRASS	2.000	EACH	.5250	.5250	1.050	1.050	D
** 410240	HINGE 3.75 X 1.25 SS	2.000	EACH	1.6800	1.6800	3.360	3.360	D
** 410280	HOOK WARDROBE	2.000	EACH	.3500	.3500	1.650	1.650	D
** 420240	END RING SOCKET NO CHROME	0.000	EACH	.3100	.3145	2.480	2.516	* D
** 415025	PIPE FITTING CONNECTOR 1/2 DUKHEAD STAIN LES	1.000	EACH	3.0120	3.0120	3.012	3.012	D
** 415054	PIPE FITTING END IN FN X 1/4 IN DC	1.000	EACH	1.2832	1.2832	1.283	1.283	D
** 415335	PIPE FITTING TEE 22MM WHEAT YORK	1.000	EACH	3.7800	3.7800	3.780	3.780	D
** 415496	PIPE FITTING ELBOW 1/2 BSP X 3/8" MALE STD	1.000	EACH	2.1760	2.1764	2.176	2.176	D
** 415540	PIPE FITTING ELBOW 35 MM X 35 MM YORK	4.000	EACH	3.0500	3.0500	12.200	12.200	D
** 415583	PIPE FITTING TANK CONNECTOR 15MM BARTOL	1.000	EACH	.7600	.7600	.760	.760	D
** 415585	PIPE FITTING HALF IRON SOCKET ADAPTOR BARTOL	4.000	EACH	2.0764	2.0764	8.306	8.306	D
** 415588	PIPE FITTING STR TAP CONN 15MM X 1/2" BARTOL	2.000	EACH	.7990	.7990	1.598	1.598	D
** 415591	PIPE FITTING STR CONN 15MM BARTOL	4.000	EACH	.7698	.7610	2.279	2.474	* D
** 415593	PIPE FITTING REDUCER 22MM X 15MM BARTOL	2.000	EACH	.9800	.9800	.960	.960	D
** 415594	PIPE FITTING FM IRON SOCKET ADAPTOR 1/2" X 1	2.000	EACH	.7598	.7598	2.279	2.279	D
** 415597	PIPE FITTING DOUBLE 15MM BARTOL	1.000	EACH	1.0170	1.0200	5.100	5.100	* D
** 415599	PIPE FITTING 90 DEG ELBOW 15MM BARTOL	4.000	EACH	.6812	.6812	2.724	2.724	D
** 415605	PIPE FITTING SLEEVE 15MM BARTOL	30.000	EACH	.0917	.0917	3.484	3.484	D
** 415610	PIPE FITTING FILLOME GREASE	1.000	TUBE	.8800	.8800	.880	.880	D
** 415625	PUMP SHURFLO MODIFIED TO 20LBS/30 IN	1.000	EACH	37.5200	37.5200	37.520	37.520	D
** 415670	PUMP O-RING PLATE FOR CUSHER 10	1.000	EACH	9.4400	9.4400	9.440	9.440	D
** 415680	PUMP O-RING CUSHER 10	1.000	EACH	43.5700	43.5700	43.570	43.570	D
** 415683	PUMP Y-PIECE 3/4"	1.000	EACH	.5600	.5600	.560	.560	D
** 415685	PUMP Y-PIECE 1 1/2"	1.000	EACH	1.0300	1.0300	1.030	1.030	D
** 415690	PUMP O-RING GUMMER FOOT	1.000	EACH	15.2000	.0000	.000	.000	* D
** 415696	PUMP DIAPHRAGM FOR 12V	1.000	EACH	34.7700	34.7700	34.770	34.770	D
** 415703	PUMP STRAINER SIDE ENTRY	1.000	EACH	4.0300	4.0300	4.030	4.030	D
** 415930	ORING FITTING 3/4 1 IN NYLON	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	2.560	2.560	D

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	FROD GRF
62	MOODY 246							
** 615925	SKIN FTG 2 IN NYLON	1.000	EACH	11.5000	.0000	11.500	.000	* D
** 615941	MIXER TAP C/W SHOWER UNIT	1.000	EACH	18.0600	18.0600	18.060	18.060	D
** 615985	TAP MIXER SINGLE PULLER SWIVEL VALVEI C/	1.000	EACH	11.6700	11.6700	11.670	11.670	D
** 716749	UTENSIL & COOKER TROUBLE Reel	1.000	EACH	13.7000	11.9500	13.700	11.950	* D
	TOTAL TOP :			393.025		393.025	350.821	*
* 69F03	MOODY 246 ENGINE/Kit KIT	1.000	EACH					
** 204110	COMPASS OLYMPIC 100 SAILBOAT	1.000	EACH	40.1300	40.1300	40.130	40.130	D
** 204133	COMPASS BINNACLE MOUNTING	1.000	EACH	2.8000	2.8000	2.800	2.800	D
** 204137	CHART LIGHT WITH COPPER	1.000	EACH	10.3800	10.3800	10.380	10.380	D
** 204410	EXTINGUISHER AUTOMATIC YELLOW BUBBLE	1.000	EACH	22.2100	22.2100	22.210	22.210	D
** 204600	GLAND CABLE 2MM	2.000	EACH	1.4800	1.4800	1.480	1.480	D
** 290030	DISC STAINLESS STEEL 2 IN DIA	14.000	EACH	3.6000	3.6000	5.040	5.040	G
** 306430	ANODE ZINC Z65 SIZD 77	1.000	EACH	4.9000	4.9000	4.900	4.900	D
** 306665	BATTERY TERMINAL MEDIUM POSITIVE	2.000	EACH	1.0500	1.0500	1.700	1.700	D
** 306666	BATTERY TERMINAL MEDIUM NEGATIVE	2.000	EACH	1.0500	1.0500	1.700	1.700	D
** 306700	BULB FESTOON 12V 10W	14.000	EACH	3.3400	3.3400	4.340	4.340	* D
** 306712	BULB 12V 20W OFFSET Nav	1.000	EACH	3.3300	3.3300	3.330	3.330	D
** 306724	BULB HALOGEN 12V X 10W	2.000	EACH	1.3914	1.3914	2.782	2.782	D
** 307181	CABLE MEDIUM DUTY BATTERY 120/0.5 BLACK	3.000	METR	1.6300	1.0000	3.240	.000	* D
** 307182	CABLE MEDIUM DUTY BATTERY 120/0.5 RED	3.000	METR	1.6300	1.0000	3.240	.000	* D
** 308662	LAMP HOOD COLOUR ALL SAIL BOATS	1.000	EACH	6.7000	6.7000	6.700	6.700	D
** 308700	LAMP WATERPROOF SOCKET ENGINE ROOM 12V	1.000	EACH	6.8300	6.8300	6.830	6.830	D
** 308824	LAMP 6 TN ROUND BRASS	7.000	EACH	10.4000	10.4000	72.800	72.800	D
** 308834	LAMP BIRTH ORC BRASS LABURED	2.000	EACH	14.1821	.0000	28.364	.000	* D
** 308843	LAMP STERN SHALL BLACK ACRES	1.000	EACH	6.8800	6.8800	6.880	6.880	D
** 309060	SWITCHES PUSH-PULL 12V	1.000	EACH	1.7800	1.7800	1.780	1.780	D
** 309100	PLUG & SOCKET 3 PIN WATERPROOF	1.000	EACH	4.8100	4.8100	4.810	4.810	D
** 372805	PANEL 16 WAY ASSEMBLED	1.000	EACH	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	D
** 409982	FOAM ENGINE PUMP FIBREGLAS	1.000	PIECE	16.2775	16.2775	40.832	40.832	D
** 510167	SHAFT TURN CRP 1" TURN	1.000	EACH	31.3000	31.3000	31.300	31.300	D
** 510212	P BRACKET 1" M346	1.000	EACH	75.3500	.0000	75.350	.000	* D
** 510410	SHAFT 1 X 1/3 3/4" M346	1.000	EACH	63.6000	.0000	63.600	.000	* D
** 510904	EXHAUST HOSE 30MM ID ALLYDIB AFPS	1.300	METR	10.7202	10.7202	3.216	3.216	D
** 510924	EXHAUST HOSE 2 TN ID	4.500	METR	7.7800	14.0500	51.870	94.575	* D
** 510936	FUEL FILTER CAV ALUM AND PLIVES 3/8"	1.000	EACH	1.7000	1.7000	1.700	1.700	D
** 510939	FUEL FILTER CAV 101 GLASS BOWL	1.000	EACH	17.6500	17.6500	17.650	17.650	D
** 511280	GREASER UNIT REMOTE	1.000	EACH	15.5000	15.5000	15.500	15.500	D
** 511552	CONTROL CABLE 300 6 FT 2.0M	1.000	EACH	6.4300	6.4300	6.430	6.430	D
** 511553	CONTROL CABLE 300 7 FT 2.25M	1.000	EACH	6.5100	6.5100	6.510	6.510	D
** 521020	STOWE NAVIGATOR 1 LOG C/W PADDLE TRANSPDU	1.000	EACH	104.5000	.0000	104.500	.000	* H
** 531020	NAVIGATOR WITH PLASTIC TRANSPDUSER	1.000	EACH	97.2000	.0000	97.200	.000	* H
** 614202	FOUNDER SPONGE ADHESIVE STRIP 75X 1/4 1	2.000	METR	1.4800	1.4800	1.960	1.960	D
** 614510	FUEL HOSE 5/16" NYLON (25 FT ROLL)	2.000	METR	1.4800	1.4800	1.960	1.960	D
** 614550	HOSE 1/2 IN BLACK RUBBER HOT WATER	4.000	METR	1.0000	1.0000	4.000	4.000	D
** 614592	HOSE 3/8 IN YELLOW HIGH TONIC (304)	2.000	METR	1.6600	1.6600	1.320	1.320	D
** 614781	PIPE ADAPTOR 3/4 IN BRASS	1.000	EACH	1.6300	1.6300	1.630	1.630	D
** 615608	PIPE FTG PLAS GREEN BOUNE 1/2 IN 3/4"	10.000	EACH	2.4000	2.4000	2.400	2.400	D
** 615615	PIPE FITTING BRASS BOUNE 3/4 IN	2.000	EACH	1.3800	1.3800	1.760	1.760	D
** 615855	STRAINER 3/4 IN D38	1.000	EACH	14.3000	14.3000	14.300	14.300	D
** 615871	SKIN FITTING 3/4 IN BRASS LOCK	1.000	EACH	4.2500	4.2500	4.250	4.250	D

G2 MOODY 346

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
** 616110	TUBE 5/16IN OD 20G ROUF SEAMLESS CUPSTER	5.000	FEET	1.5200	1.5200	7.600	7.600	D
** 616225	ROLL VALVE 3/4" 2 WAY	1.000	EACH	2.3100	2.3100	2.310	2.310	D
** 640419	INST COVER 27 1/2X5 BLACK M346	1.000	I	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	D
** 640424	INST COVER 17 1/2X6 1/2 CLEAR M346	1.000	I	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	D
				TOTAL FOR : 02F03		798.516	461.215 *	
* 02F04	MOODY 346 PTC OLD DISPATCH KIT	1.000	EACH					
** 203520	ANCHOR PLOUGH 30LB	1.000	EACH	51.3800	51.3800	51.380	51.380	D
** 203716	COLOR CAMPING GAS ADAPTOR	1.000	EACH	6.1007	6.1007	6.100	6.100	D
** 203750	COLOR SPANNERS	1.000	EACH	1.6800	1.6800	1.680	1.680	D
** 203940	CHAIN CALIBRATED 5/16	28.000	FEET	1.5700	1.5700	55.160	42.000 *	D
** 204400	EXTINGUISHER FIRE 20 LB DRY	2.000	EACH	10.0800	10.0800	20.160	20.160	D
** 204477	FENDER WHITE 23 X 7 METRUIT 1000	1.000	EACH	4.9500	4.9500	4.950	4.950	D
** 204550	FIRST AID KIT NEW TYPE	1.000	EACH	9.9900	1.0000	9.990	1.000 *	D
** 205394	SNAP SHACKLE SWIVEL EYE 20MM	1.000	EACH	11.8500	11.8500	11.850	11.850	D
** 205395	SHACKLE SNAP 2 3/8 GALVINE	1.000	EACH	1.1000	1.1000	1.100	1.100	D
** 205429	SHACKLE 3/8 IN GALV ROF - MODIFIED	1.000	EACH	1.5330	1.5330	1.533	1.533	D
** 205455	SHOCKCORD 24 IN	1.000	EACH	1.4300	1.4300	1.430	1.430	D
** 205460	SHOCKCORD 15 IN	1.000	EACH	1.3600	1.3600	1.360	1.360	D
** 205844	WASTE SACK UNIT ROLL OF BAGS	1.000	ROLL	1.2720	1.0000	1.272	1.000 *	D
** 205858	WINCH HANDLE 1911 GILLOY LOCK IN 8 INCH	1.000	EACH	12.0300	12.0300	12.030	12.030	D
** 205959	WINCH HANDLE 1120 DUROME 10 INCH	1.000	EACH	14.1300	14.1300	14.130	14.130	D
** 252001	HOOKING WARP 15M X 12MM	2.000	EACH	5.3200	1.0000	10.640	1.000 *	D
** 295120	MALINSAIL COVER M346	2.000	EACH	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	Z
** 311030	MAST SET O/W RIGGING M346	1.000	EACH	1417.6084	1.0000	1417.608	1.000 *	D
** 341130	MALINSAIL M346	1.000	EACH	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	Z
** 341430	BURNING JIB M346	1.000	EACH	273.0000	1.0000	273.000	1.000 *	H
** 615790	CUTTING BOARDS OAK	1.000	EACH	11.6600	11.6600	11.660	11.660	D
** 712120	SAIL SHEET PACKAGE M34	1.000	EACH	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	D
** 720350	BLOCK 9157 SIZE 1 FIDDLE	1.000	EACH	5.0100	5.0100	5.010	5.010	D
** 720370 X	BLOCK 9187 SIZE 1 FIDDLE GEOMET & CAR CL	1.000	EACH	10.7600	10.7600	10.760	10.760	D
** 730090	SHACKLE 5/8 5/16	2.000	EACH	1.3700	1.3700	2.740	2.740	D
				TOTAL FOR : 02F04		1927.293	201.633 *	
* 02F05	MOODY 346 PTC OUT-GUTSIDE KIT	1.000	EACH					
** 115070	WINCH 400 BLACK/CH	2.000	EACH	104.3800	104.3800	208.760	208.760	H
** 203960	CHAIN PIPE ALUM	1.000	EACH	7.2650	7.2650	7.265	7.265	D
** 204055	CLEAT 8" X 2 HOLE	2.000	EACH	6.2000	1.0000	12.400	1.000 *	D
** 204080	CLEAT 10" X 4 HOLE	4.000	EACH	5.3600	5.3600	21.440	21.440	D
** 204334	FULLER WATER SS BLUE 50MM	1.000	EACH	7.0000	1.0000	7.000	1.000 *	D
** 205630	TOE RAIL STANCHIONS 24"	8.000	EACH	7.7900	7.7900	62.320	62.320	D
** 224250	GUARD WIRE MOODY 346 NET OF 1	1.000	NET	17.7400	1.0000	17.740	1.000 *	D
** 249031	ROLLER FAIRLEED 2079 SIZE 2	2.000	EACH	22.3200	22.3200	44.640	44.640	D
** 512610	RUDDER GLASS 1750 BRASS	1.000	EACH	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	D
** 512748	RUDDER WASHES PLAIN M346	2.000	EACH	1.2100	1.2100	1.820	1.820	D
** 614542	HOSE 1 IN X 1/8 IN CLEAR PVC	7.000	FEET	1.6700	1.6700	1.502	1.502	D
** 614761	HOSE ADAPTOR 1 1/2 IN BSP	2.000	EACH	2.9800	2.9800	5.960	5.960	D
** 614781	PIPE ADAPTOR 3/4 IN BRASS	2.000	EACH	1.6300	1.6300	4.890	4.890	D
** 615615	PIPE FITTING BRASS BACKFIT 3/4 IN	4.000	EACH	1.3800	1.3800	1.520	1.520	D
** 615627	1 1/2" BRASS LOCK NUTS	4.000	EACH	1.1600	1.0000	3.640	1.000 *	D

G2

MOODY 344

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
** 615819	HOSE CONNECTOR 3/4 - 1"	1.000	EACH	1.2403	1.2417	1.243	1.241 *	D
** 615860	SKIN FITTING 3/4 IN ROUND GTELL	1.000	EACH	5.7000	5.7000	5.700	5.700	D
** 615870	SKIN FITTING BRASS 3/4 IN	3.000	EACH	1.8600	1.8600	5.580	5.580	D
** 615880	SKIN FITTING 3/4-1 IN NYLON	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D
** 615911	SKINFITTING 1 1/2 JH BRASS	2.000	EACH	4.6000	4.6000	9.200	9.200	D
** 615920	SKIN FITTING 1 1/4 - 1 1/2" NYLON STRAIG	1.000	EACH	1.2600	1.2600	1.260	1.260	D
** 616225	BALL VALVE 3/4" 2 WAY	2.000	EACH	2.3100	2.3100	9.240	9.240	D
** 616271	BALL VALVE 1 1/2 IN 2 WAY	2.000	EACH	7.2300	7.2300	14.460	14.460	D
** 640134	FILIER DIESEL 5/8 50MM RD	1.000		7.0000	.0000	7.000	.000 *	D
** 640041	COACHROOF STRIPPS M344	1.000	NET	45.9200	.0000	45.920	.000 *	D
** 720110	TURNING BLOCK SIZE 2 SINGLE	2.000	EACH	9.0200	9.0200	18.040	18.040	D
** 761010	TRACK 1 1/4 IN X 1/2	2.000	EACH	7.9400	7.9400	15.880	15.880	D
** 762020	FRASCHET 5/2" TRACK & WHEEL TRAV 2: END STD	1.000	EACH	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	D
** 764110	TRACK STOP 1 1/4"	4.000	EACH	1.2200	1.2200	4.880	4.880	D
** 784010	RUDDER HORN FITTING M344	1.000	EACH	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	H
	TOTAL FOR : 02F05					530.940	445.238 *	
* 02F06	MOODY 344 MIRROR KIT	1.000						
** 205111	MIRROR 310 X 350 M344/34 033	2.000	EACH	13.8900	13.8900	27.780	27.780	D
** 205131	MIRROR 457 X 500 M344/34 033	1.000	EACH	15.7400	.0000	15.740	.000 *	D
	TOTAL FOR : 02F06					42.920	27.780 *	
* 02F07	MOODY 344 FIN KEEL KIT	1.000	EACH					
** 012417	STUD M24 X 175 H/3	2.000	EACH	1.5000	1.5000	13.500	13.500	D
** 012435	STUD M24 X 320	1.000	EACH	1.7400	1.7400	1.740	1.740	D
** 102035	FA NUT M24 FULL MILD STEEL (ON/ON KEEL)	10.000	EACH	.1573	.1573	.573	.573	D
** 102944	FA WR KEEL 2 1/4 DR X 1 X 1/4 IN	10.000	EACH	.1200	.1200	1.200	1.200	D
** 140050	KEEL MOODY 344 FTN	1.000	EACH	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	H
** 317042	SHIM STEERING 3 X 2 X 1/4 X 3/4 HOLE	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	F
** 700121	FA NUT M12 FULL 3/2	1.000	EACH	.0717	.0717	.071	.071	T
** 901299	STUD M12 X 255MM	1.000	EACH	.0000	.0000	.800	.000 *	T
	TOTAL FOR : 02F07					18.524	17.724 *	
* 02F09	MOODY 344 STANDARD (SHEER) OUTSIDE OF KIT	1.000	EACH					
** 144020	ST CLAR WHEE M34	1.000	EACH	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	H
** 192050	TUBLET MANUAL STANDARD	1.000	EACH	43.2800	43.2800	43.280	43.280	H
** 422065	COOKER ATLANTIC BUDGET OF LUXE	1.000	EACH	146.6300	146.6300	146.630	146.630	H
** 442090	FRIDGE CONDENSER ALL2FRIGCOROATC/W	1.000	EACH	216.5510	216.5510	216.551	216.551	H
	TOTAL FOR : 02F09					406.461	406.461	
* 02F15	MOODY 344 BATTERIES	1.000						
** 302073	BATTERY 344 LOW 13.5AMP	1.000	EACH	76.5000	76.5000	76.500	76.500	D
	TOTAL FOR : 02F15					76.500	76.500	

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD CRP
* 02F28	M346 HATCH & HOSE KIT	1.000	EACH					
** 204248	SHOWER TRACK COMPLETE M346	1.000	EACH	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	D
** 204253	CURTAIN TRACK COMPLETE M346	1.000	SET	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	D
** 204752	PORTLIGHT LEHMAN 10 IN X 4 IN 0502 SMOKE	2.000	EACH	25.4700	25.4700	50.940	50.940	D
** 410064	HATCH LEHMAN 39 X 19 050005	2.000	EACH	73.0900	73.0900	146.180	146.180	D
** 450014	SECTION ALUM 1 3/4" UNANODIZED (4M LENGT	3.000	METR	1.0500	1.0500	3.150	3.150	C
** 614520	HOSE 1/2 IN X 1/2 IN CLEAR BLUE PVC	1.500	METR	1.3300	1.3300	1.995	1.995	D
** 614580	HOSE 3/4 IN NEOPRENE COVERED NITRILE LIN	1.000	METR	4.5953	4.5953	4.595	4.595	D
** 614592	HOSE 3/4 IN YELLOW NON TOXIC (30M)	11.500	METR	1.6600	1.6600	19.090	19.090	D
** 614595	HOSE 1IN BLUE KANOFLEX	1.500	METR	1.6400	1.6400	2.460	2.460	D
** 614602	HOSE 1 IN CLEAR NON - TOXIC	1.000	METR	1.7500	1.7500	1.750	1.750	D
** 614642	HOSE 1 1/2 IN CLEAR NON-TOXIC	15.000	METR	1.4200	1.4200	21.300	21.300	D
** 614695	HOSE 2 IN BLUE KANOFLEX	1.000	METR	2.9500	2.9500	2.950	2.950	D
** 614705	HOSE 2 IN CLEAR NON-TOXIC	3.000	METR	2.0500	2.0500	6.150	6.150	D
** 614720	HOSE FLEXPLYTH 2" BLACK	2.000	METR	1.8500	1.8500	3.700	3.700	D
** 615581	PIPE PLASTIC 15MM BARTOL	26.000	METR	1.7023	1.7023	44.259	44.259	D
	TOTAL FOR : 02F28					269.839	269.839	
* 02F30	MOODY 346 LEE HULL HARDWARE	1.000	EACH					
	TOTAL FOR : 02F30					1.000	1.000	
	TOTAL FOR : 02F00					4472.028	2256.601 *	
02000	MOODY 346 BOLD BLUE SUMMARY	1.000	EACH					
* 02001	MOODY 346 GRP HULL	1.000	EACH					
** 000001	GRP FORMULA COST PER KILO	1025.000	KILO	1.5800	1.5800	1619.500	1619.500	A
	TOTAL FOR : 02001					1619.500	1619.500	
* 02002	MOODY 346 GRP DECK	1.000	EACH					
** 000001	GRP FORMULA COST PER KILO	344.000	KILO	1.5800	1.5800	542.680	542.680	A
	TOTAL FOR : 02002					542.680	542.680	
* 02003	MOODY 346 INTERIOR	1.000	EACH					
** 000001	GRP FORMULA COST PER KILO	460.000	KILO	1.5800	1.5800	726.800	726.800	A
	TOTAL FOR : 02003					726.800	726.800	
* 02004	MOODY 346 SMALL BOLDEN	1.000	EACH					
** 000001	GRP FORMULA COST PER KILO	177.000	KILO	1.5800	1.5800	279.660	279.660	A
	TOTAL FOR : 02004					279.660	279.660	

W2	MOODY 346								
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD CRP	
* 02603	MOODY 346 ASSEMBLY	1.000	EACH						
** 000001	GRP FORMULA COST PER KITLO	177.000	KITLO	1.5800	1.5800	279.660	279.660	A	
						TOTAL FOR : 02603	279.660	279.660	
* 02606	MOODY 346 GRP RUDDER UNIT PLUS BAF	1.000	EACH						
** 000001	GRP FORMULA COST PER KITLO	21.000	KITLO	1.5800	1.5800	33.180	33.180	A	
						TOTAL FOR : 02606	33.180	33.180	
* 02620	MOODY 346 LEE MULL CENTER	1.000	EACH						
** 109012	PLY WBP 12MM	0.500	SHPE	10.6748	10.3562	90.775	88.027 *	B	
** 109015	PLY WBP 15MM	1.000	SHPE	13.2020	13.2020	13.202	13.202	B	
** 109025	PLY WBP 25MM	1.000	SHPE	21.0600	21.0600	21.060	21.060	B	
** 220031	HARDWOOD BOARD 3 THICK ATR ORDFD	1.500	CU FT	10.6503	11.8500	5.325	5.925 *	B	
						TOTAL FOR : 02620	130.322	128.214 *	
* 02622	M346 LEE MULL HARDWARE	1.000	EACH						
** 150040	TIE RAIL 1/2 W BASES M346	1.000	SET	414.1500	.0000	414.150	.000 *	H	
** 510953	POLYESTER GRP TUBE 2 OD X 1 1/4 ID	1.000	FEET	10.5425	10.5425	10.542	10.542	B	
** 510955	POLYESTER GRP TUBE 1 1/2 OD X 1 1/8 ID	1.000	FEET	4.9625	4.9625	4.962	4.962	B	
** 415960	TAP 1/2 IN HOT H	1.000	EACH	4.2150	4.2150	4.215	4.215	B	
** 415970	TAP 1/2 IN COLD C	1.000	EACH	4.2150	4.2150	4.215	4.215	B	
** 783010	RUDDER BAF 40 1/2" M346	1.000	EACH	140.3000	.0000	140.300	.000 *	H	
						TOTAL FOR : 02622	576.384	24.934 *	
						TOTAL FOR : 02600	4194.186	3637.620 *	
02K00	MOODY 346 KIT PART SURGARY	1.000	EACH						
* 02K01	MOODY 346 BULKHEAD SET	1.000	EACH						
** 09K05	K/P FWD B/HEAD CAPPING M346 ECL32	1.000	EACH						
*** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	3.700	SQ FT	2.9279	2.9600	21.958	22.200 *	B	
						TOTAL FOR : 02K05	21.958	22.200 *	
** 09K18	K/P GALLEY B/HEAD CAPPING M346	1.000	EACH						
*** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	3.000	SQ FT	2.9279	2.9600	8.783	8.880 *	B	
						TOTAL FOR : 09K18	8.783	8.880 *	
** 09K32	K/P LARGE DOOR CAPPING 12.10.20 (C/D)	1.000	EACH						
*** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	4.000	SQ FT	2.9279	2.9600	17.567	17.760 *	B	
						TOTAL FOR : 09K32	17.567	17.760 *	

QTY	MOODY 346								
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD	GRP
** 09K03	K/P LARGE DOOR CAPTIVE BOTTOM 14, 10, 79, 6	1.000	EACH						
** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	2.750	SQ M	2.9279	2.9600	8.051	8.140 *	B	
			TOTAL FOR : 09K03			8.051	8.140 *		
** 09K06	K/P DOOR STRAIGHTS (STD)	2.000	EACH						
** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	2.500	SQ M	2.9279	2.9600	14.638	14.800 *	B	
			TOTAL FOR : 09K06			14.638	14.800 *		
** 101104	PLY WBF 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.500	SHEET	23.3700	23.5700	11.785	11.785	B	
** 101112	PLY WBF 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	8.500	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	227.755	227.755	B	
** 101212	PLY WBF 12MM TEAK 2 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	49.2400	52.4400	49.240	52.440 *	B	
** 109012	PLY WBF 12MM	5.000	SHEET	10.3740	10.3502	51.874	51.751 *	B	
** 111115	PLY 1000 15MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	57.3600	.0000	57.360	.000 *	B	
** 111215	PLY 1000 15MM TEAK 2 SIDE	2.000	SHEET	70.3800	.0000	140.760	.000 *	B	
** 600020	LAM SPRINGS 3000 X 1220 (10 X 4)	2.000	SHEET	8.7500	15.3600	17.500	30.720 *	B	
			TOTAL FOR : 62K01			630.471	446.261 *		
* 62K02	MOODY 346 FORWARD LINING	1.000	EACH						
** 101109	PLY WBF 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	32.900	32.900	B	
** 302010	SOFTWOOD 20 X 25 PINE	4.000	METER	.9293	.9293	3.715	3.715	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	.750	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	2.017	2.017	B	
			TOTAL FOR : 62K02			36.292	36.292		
* 62K03	MOODY 346 PORT DRESSING TABLE	1.000	EACH						
** 101112	PLY WBF 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.250	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	10.352	10.352	B	
** 101212	PLY WBF 12MM TEAK 2 SIDE	2.000	SHEET	49.2400	52.4400	12.485	13.110 *	B	
** 212102	MOULD TEAK PART 2	.610	METER	.6500	.6500	.396	.396	B	
** 212143	MOULD TEAK PART 3	.610	METER	1.7200	1.7200	1.049	1.049	B	
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	5.000	FOOT	1.700	1.700	.850	.850	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	.500	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	1.07	1.07	B	
** 409955	FINGER LATCH TEAK HALF CIRCLE	1.000	EACH	.2500	.0000	.250	.000 *	D	
** 409960	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D	
			TOTAL FOR : 62K03			25.019	26.194 *		
* 62K04	MOODY 346 STD END HANDBLND LOCKER	1.000	EACH						
** 101112	PLY WBF 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.500	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	20.705	20.705	B	
** 212102	MOULD TEAK PART 2	1.250	METER	.6500	.6500	.812	.812	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	.750	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	1.61	1.61	B	
** 409950	LATCH FINGER TEAK BLND	1.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.110	.110	D	
** 409960	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D	
** 410130	HUNG 2 X 1 1/2" BRASS	1.000	EACH	.5200	.5200	1.560	1.560	D	
			TOTAL FOR : 62K04			23.980	23.980		

QTY	MOODY 346								
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE		PROP GRP
* 02K05	MOODY 346 STEEL BACK REST	1.000	EACH						
** 101104	PLY WBP 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892		B
** 101109	PLY WBP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	32.900	32.900		B
** 302010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PSL	4.300	METR	1.2293	1.2293	5.285	5.285		B
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.025	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	2.767	2.767		B
				TOTAL FOR : 02K05		39.844	39.844		
* 02K06	MOODY 346 STEEL TOP UNIT	1.000	EACH						
** 101104	PLY WBP 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892		B
** 101109	PLY WBP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.500	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	16.450	16.450		B
** 101112	PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	41.410	41.410		B
** 212115	MOULD TEAK PART 15	1.000	METR	1.3300	1.3300	1.330	1.330		B
** 212116	MOULD TEAK PART 16	1.000	METR	1.6000	1.6000	1.600	1.600		B
** 302010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PSL	5.000	METR	1.2293	1.2293	6.146	6.146		B
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.070	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	2.888	2.888		B
** 409790	STAYS DESK 8 1/2"	1.000	EACH	1.0700	1.0000	1.070	1.000	*	D
** 409793	STAYS DESK 3" BRASS	1.000	PAIR	6.6200	6.6200	6.620	6.620		D
** 409950	LATCH FINGER TEAK RING	1.000	EACH	1.100	1.100	1.10	1.10		D
** 409960	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	1.6400	1.6400	1.640	1.640		D
** 410115	HINGE 1 1/2 X 3/4" BRASS	3.000	EACH	1.3300	1.3300	3.990	3.990	*	D
** 410130	HINGE 2 X 1 1/8" BRASS	2.000	EACH	1.0200	1.0200	2.040	2.040		D
** 600050	LAM VELLUR MATT 3050 X 1920 (10 X 4)	1.250	SHEET	25.5600	25.5617	6.390	6.390		B
				TOTAL FOR : 02K06		85.671	83.586	*	
* 02K07	MOODY 346 PORT BACK REST	1.000	EACH						
** 101104	PLY WBP 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892		B
** 101109	PLY WBP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	32.900	32.900		B
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 LN	12.000	FOOT	1.2700	1.2700	3.240	3.240		B
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.000	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	2.689	2.689		B
				TOTAL FOR : 02K07		42.166	42.166		
* 02K08	MOODY 346 PORT TOP UNIT	1.000	EACH						
** 101104	PLY WBP 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892		B
** 101106	PLY WBP 6MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.500	SHEET	31.4500	31.4500	15.725	15.725		B
** 101109	PLY WBP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.750	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	24.675	24.675		B
** 101112	PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	41.410	41.410		B
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 LN	12.000	FOOT	1.2700	1.2700	3.510	3.510		B
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.100	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	2.968	2.969	*	B
** 409790	STAYS DESK 8 1/2"	1.000	EACH	1.0700	1.0000	1.070	1.000	*	D
** 409793	STAYS DESK 3" BRASS	1.000	PAIR	6.6200	6.6200	6.620	6.620		D
** 409950	LATCH FINGER TEAK RING	1.000	EACH	1.100	1.100	1.10	1.10		D
** 409960	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	1.6400	1.6400	1.640	1.640		D
** 410130	HINGE 2 X 1 1/8" BRASS	2.000	EACH	1.0200	1.0200	2.040	2.040		D
** 502120	PERSPEX BLACK OPALUC 4MM X 4 FT	1.250	SHEET	16.4300	16.4300	10.807	10.807		C
** 600050	LAM VELLUR MATT 3050 X 1920 (10 X 4)	1.250	SHEET	8.7500	8.7500	3.840	3.840	*	B
				TOTAL FOR : 02K08		113.754	114.538	*	

QTY	MOODY 346	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
* 62K09		MOODY 346 CHART TABLE	1.000	EACH					
** U9K81		K/P CHART TABLE FIDDLE (STD)	1.000	EACH					
*** 401010		VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	2.000	SQ M	2.9279	2.9600	5.855	5.920 *	B
		TOTAL FOR : U9K81					5.855	5.920 *	
** 101104		PLY WBP 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892	B
** 101212		PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 2 SIDE	250	SHEET	49.7400	52.4400	12.485	13.110 *	B
** 109004		PLY WBP 4MM	250	SHEET	4.3900	4.3900	1.097	1.097	B
** 109009		PLY WBP 9MM	750	SHEET	9.7000	8.2009	6.525	6.150 *	B
** 212102		MOULD TEAK PART 13	750	METR	1.6500	1.6500	.407	.407	B
** 212115		MOULD TEAK PART 15	4.000	METR	1.4300	1.4300	5.320	5.320	B
** 382130		SOFTWOOD 50 X 75 PSC	2.250	METR	1.2893	1.2893	2.226	2.226	B
** 401006		VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.250	SQ M	2.5899	2.5900	.672	.672	B
** 409820		DRAWER PLASTIC SIDING 100MM (AFT LENGTH)	1.000	LENG	2.8600	1.0000	4.290	1.000 *	D
** 409830		DRAWER PLASTIC CORNER 100MM	17.000	EACH	1.0800	1.0000	.960	1.000 *	D
** 409840		DRAWER FASCIA MULDING 100MM	6.000	EACH	1.620	1.0000	.972	1.000 *	D
** 409950		LATCH FINGER TEAK BUNG	3.000	EACH	1.100	1.100	.330	.330	D
** 409960		LATCH FINGER METAL	3.000	EACH	1.6400	1.6400	4.920	4.920	D
** 410070		HINGE PLANO BRASS 1" OPEN	3.000	FOOT	3.7200	3.7200	11.160	11.160	D
		TOTAL FOR : 62K09					60.191	54.284 *	
* 62K10		MOODY 346 CHART TABLE TOP UNIT	1.000	EACH					
** 101109		PLY WBP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	250	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	8.223	8.223	B
** 101112		PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	250	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	10.352	10.352	B
** 109004		PLY WBP 4MM	250	SHEET	4.3900	4.3900	1.097	1.097	B
** 310010		TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 FN	1.000	FOOT	1.2700	1.2700	.270	.270	B
** 382010		SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PSC	2.000	METR	1.2293	1.2293	.450	.450	B
** 401006		VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	0.15	SQ M	2.5899	2.5900	.040	.040	B
** 400120		LAM BLACK MATL 1000 X 1220 (10 X 4)	1.250	SHEET	11.7500	11.7500	2.938	2.938	B
		TOTAL FOR : 62K10					23.380	23.380	
* 62K11		MOODY 346 FENCE SHELF	1.000	EACH					
** U9K81		K/P CHART TABLE FIDDLE (STD)	1.000	EACH					
*** 401010		VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	2.000	SQ M	2.9279	2.9600	5.855	5.920 *	B
		TOTAL FOR : U9K81					5.855	5.920 *	
** 101212		PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 2 SIDE	1.250	SHEET	49.7400	52.4400	12.485	13.110 *	B
** 212113		MOULD TEAK PART 13	1.500	METR	1.0000	1.0000	.000	.000	B
		TOTAL FOR : 62K11					18.340	19.030 *	
* 62K12		MOODY 346 BOTTOM SINK	1.000	EACH					
** U9K81		K/P CHART TABLE FIDDLE (STD)	1.000	EACH					
*** 401010		VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	2.000	SQ M	2.9279	2.9600	5.855	5.920 *	B
		TOTAL FOR : U9K81					5.855	5.920 *	

QTY	MOODY 346								
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD	GRP
** 101112	PLY MBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	20.705	20.705	B	
** 109006	PLY MBP 6MM	.250	SHEET	5.7800	6.4120	1.445	1.603 *	B	
** 109009	PLY MBP 9MM	.250	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	2.175	2.050 *	B	
** 109012	PLY MBP 12MM	.250	SHEET	10.6740	10.3562	2.668	2.589 *	B	
** 212102	MOULD TEAK PATT 2	1.250	METR	.6500	.6500	.812	.812	B	
** 212104	MOULD TEAK PATT 4	1.500	METR	.7400	.7400	1.110	1.110	B	
** 212116	MOULD TEAK PATT 16	.750	METR	1.6800	1.6800	1.260	1.260	B	
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	12.000	FOOT	.2700	.2700	3.240	3.240	B	
** 310020	TEAK BOUN 2 X 2	4.000	FOOT	.2454	.2454	3.702	3.702	B	
** 382010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PSI	4.000	METR	.2293	.2293	.917	.917	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	.250	SQ FT	2.6899	2.6899	.672	.672	B	
** 409020	DRAWER PLASTIC SIDES 100MM (AFT LENGTH)	1.000	LENG	2.0000	.0000	2.000	.000 *	D	
** 409030	DRAWER PLASTIC CORNER 100MM	1.000	EACH	.6000	.0000	.600	.000 *	D	
** 409040	DRAWER PLASTIC MOLDING 100MM	1.000	EACH	.6200	.0000	.648	.000 *	D	
** 409050	LATCH FINGER TEAK KING	1.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.550	.550	D	
** 409060	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	3.200	3.200	D	
** 410130	HINGE 2 X 1 1/2" BRASS	2.000	EACH	.5200	.5200	3.120	3.120	D	
** 400090	LAM IVORY PEPPERDUST 3050 X 1220 (10 X 4	.250	SHEET	25.5600	25.5600	6.390	6.390	B	
** 443784	STNK S'G CW WASTE (12" ROUND)	1.000	EACH	17.1200	17.1200	17.120	17.120	D	
			TOTAL FOR :	62K12		79.169	75.040 *		
* 62K13	MOODY 346 GALLEY OVEN SIDE	1.000	EACH						
** 101112	PLY MBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	.250	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	10.352	10.352	B	
** 109009	PLY MBP 9MM	.250	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	2.175	2.050 *	B	
** 109012	PLY MBP 12MM	.500	SHEET	10.6740	10.3562	5.337	5.178 *	B	
** 212112	MOULD TEAK PATT 12	1.500	METR	.4800	.4800	.744	.744	B	
** 212115	MOULD TEAK PATT 15	.750	METR	1.5300	1.5300	.997	.997	B	
** 212143	MOULD TEAK PATT 43	.750	METR	1.7200	1.7200	1.290	1.290	B	
** 382010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PSI	4.250	METR	.2293	.2293	.745	.745	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	.125	SQ FT	2.6899	2.6899	.336	.336	B	
** 409050	LATCH FINGER TEAK KING	1.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.110	.110	D	
** 409060	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D	
** 410130	HINGE 2 X 1 1/2" BRASS	2.000	EACH	.5200	.5200	1.040	1.040	D	
** 440050	ALUM PLATE 3 X 4 X 100 STUCCO	.750	SHEET	15.5000	15.5000	11.625	11.625	G	
** 400090	LAM IVORY PEPPERDUST 3050 X 1220 (10 X 4	.250	SHEET	25.5600	25.5600	6.390	6.390	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	62K13		41.781	41.497 *		
* 62K14	MOODY 346 GALLEY UNIT WITH OVEN SIDE	1.000	EACH						
** 101112	PLY MBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	.250	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	10.352	10.352	B	
** 109009	PLY MBP 9MM	.250	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	2.175	2.050 *	B	
** 109012	PLY MBP 12MM	.250	SHEET	10.6740	10.3562	2.668	2.589 *	B	
** 212102	MOULD TEAK PATT 2	1.500	METR	.6500	.6500	.975	.975	B	
** 212143	MOULD TEAK PATT 43	1.000	METR	1.7200	1.7200	1.720	1.720	B	
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	6.500	FOOT	.2700	.2700	1.755	1.755	B	
** 409050	LATCH FINGER TEAK KING	1.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.110	.110	D	
** 409060	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D	
** 409077	FLUSH KING 1 1/2" CHROME	1.000	EACH	2.6000	2.6000	2.600	2.600	D	
** 410130	HINGE 2 X 1 1/2" BRASS	4.000	EACH	.5200	.5200	2.080	2.080	D	
** 411043	RIGID FLAM 8FT X 4FT X 2IN	.500	SHEET	18.9000	18.9000	9.450	9.450	A	
** 442085	BRIDGE EVAPORATOR 40 HORIZ RECTANGUL	1.000	EACH	35.5000	35.5000	35.500	35.500	B	

QTY	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
62	BOODY 346							
000 442092	FRIIDGE THERMOSTAT MICROBATT	1.000	EACH	10.5000	10.5000	10.500	10.500	H
000 600090	LAM IVORY PEPPEIDUST 3050 X 1220 (10 X 4)	.250	SHEET	25.5600	25.5600	6.390	6.390	B
000 415740	SINK C/P WASTE 3 1/4 IN HAZAK	1.000	EACH	1.5400	1.5400	1.540	1.540	D
000 913050	WOODTAPL 50MM TEAK GULL	1.000	NETS	.0000	.2720	.000	.272	B
	TOTAL FOR : 62K14					108.495	108.523	*
62K15	BOODY 346 COILBOX	1.000	EACH					
000 101112	PLY WBP 15MM TEAK 3 SIDE	.250	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	10.352	10.352	B
000 212102	BOULD TEAK PART 2	.500	METR	.6500	.6500	.325	.325	B
000 212114	BOULD TEAK PART 16	.500	METR	1.6800	1.6800	.840	.840	B
000 212131	BOULD TEAK PART 31	1.000	METR	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	D
000 401004	VENEER TEAK 6.8MM	.025	SQ M	2.6892	2.6900	.067	.067	B
000 410113	HINGE 1 1/2 X 3/4" BRASS	2.000	EACH	.2350	.2300	1.270	.460	D
	TOTAL FOR : 62K15					12.854	12.644	*
62K16	BOODY 346 LADDER	1.000	EACH					
000 310061	TEAK SAWN 1 X 6 (6FT LENGTH)	4.000	FOOT	1.7772	1.7772	7.111	7.111	B
000 310081	TEAK SAWN 1 X 8 (8 FT LENGTH)	4.000	FOOT	1.9400	1.9400	7.760	7.760	B
	TOTAL FOR : 62K16					14.871	14.871	
62K17	BOODY 346 TOILET BULKHEAD & DOOR	1.000	EACH					
000 09K02	R/P LAINE DOOR CARPETNG 16,18,20 (STD)	2.000	EACH					
000 401010	VENEER TEAK 3.0MM	6.000	SQ M	2.9272	2.9600	35.134	35.520	B
	TOTAL FOR : 62K17					35.134	35.520	*
62K18	BOODY 346 FORWARD DICE	1.000	EACH					
000 101106	PLY WBP 6MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	31.4500	31.4500	31.450	31.450	B
000 101112	PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	.500	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	20.705	20.705	B
000 189018	BLOCKBOARD 18MM STAND FACE	.250	SHEET	14.0000	14.0000	3.500	3.500	B
000 409998	WEISER PRIVACY SET POL BRASS 70MM	1.000	SETH	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	D
000 410145	WELLINGTON HINGE SKALI BLANK	2.000	EACH	1.3100	1.3100	5.240	5.240	D
000 410146	PINS FOR WELLINGTON HINGES	2.000	EACH	.0600	.0600	.120	.120	D
000 600020	LAM GERINGA 4000 X 1220 (10 X 4)	.500	SHEET	8.7500	15.5600	4.375	7.680	B
	TOTAL FOR : 62K18					100.524	104.213	*
62K19	BOODY 346 FORWARD DICE	1.000	EACH					
000 101106	PLY WBP 6MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	31.4500	31.4500	31.450	31.450	B
000 189018	BLOCKBOARD 18MM STAND FACE	.250	SHEET	14.0000	14.0000	3.500	3.500	B
000 409995	WEISER PASSAGE SET POL BRASS 70MM	1.000	SETH	7.1300	7.1300	7.130	7.130	D
000 410100	HINGE 2 1/2 X 1 3/8" BRASS	2.000	EACH	.5400	.5400	1.620	1.620	D
	TOTAL FOR : 62K19					43.700	43.700	
62K19	BOODY 346 SALOON TABLE	1.000	EACH					

QTY	MOODY 346	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
**	101212	PLY WBP 15MM TEAK 2 SIDE	250	SHEET	49.9400	12.4400	12.485	13.110 *	B
**	101215	PLY WBP 15MM TEAK 2 SIDE	200	SHEET	35.7400	35.7400	14.935	13.935	B
**	109006	PLY WBP 6MM	500	SHEET	3.7000	4.4120	2.090	3.206 *	B
**	212116	MOULD TEAK PART 14	500	METER	1.6800	1.6800	.840	.840	B
**	310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	14.000	FOOT	.2700	.2700	4.320	4.320	B
**	310021	TEAK SAWN 1 X 2 (3 FT -5.5 FT LENGTH)	2.000	FOOT	.5400	.5400	1.080	1.080	D
**	310061	TEAK SAWN 1 X 6 (6FT LENGTH)	4.000	FOOT	1.7777	1.7777	7.111	7.111	B
**	310020	TEAK SAWN 2 X 2	1.000	FOOT	.9456	.9456	.945	.945	B
**	401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	200	SQ M	2.5899	2.4900	.672	.672	B
**	409950	LATCH FINGER TEAK FINE	1.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.110	.110	D
**	410070	HINGE PLANO BRASS 1" OPEN	14.000	FOOT	3.7200	3.7200	52.080	52.080	D
**	410270	HOOK CABIN 4" BRASS	2.000	EACH	4.6900	4.6900	9.380	9.380	D
					TOTAL FOR : 02K19		105.848	106.709 *	
* 02K20	MOODY 346 BALCON FLOOR		1.000	EACH					
**	109012	PLY WBP 15MM	1.500	SHEET	10.6740	10.3562	16.012	15.534 *	B
**	212115	MOULD TEAK PART 15	1.000	METER	1.3300	1.3300	1.330	1.330	B
**	409972	FLUSH RING 1 1/2" BRASS	3.000	EACH	2.0400	2.0400	6.120	6.120	D
					TOTAL FOR : 02K20		23.462	22.984 *	
* 02K21	MOODY 346 STEW HUNK TOP		1.000	EACH					
**	109009	PLY WBP 9MM	1.000	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	8.700	8.200 *	B
**	401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	0.73	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	.088	.088	B
					TOTAL FOR : 02K21		8.788	8.288 *	
* 02K22	MOODY 346 POPE HUNK TOP		1.000	EACH					
**	109009	PLY WBP 9MM	1.500	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	4.350	4.100 *	B
**	401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	0.73	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	.080	.080	B
					TOTAL FOR : 02K22		4.430	4.180 *	
* 02K23	MOODY 346 TOILET BOTTOM UNIT		1.000	EACH					
**	109009	PLY WBP 9MM	250	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	2.175	2.050 *	B
**	212102	MOULD TEAK PART 2	1.000	METER	.6500	.6500	.650	.650	D
**	310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	1.000	FOOT	.2700	.2700	.270	.270	B
**	382010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PINE	1.500	METER	.2293	.2293	.349	.349	B
**	409950	LATCH FINGER TEAK FINE	1.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.110	.110	D
**	409960	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D
**	600020	LAM BERGINS 4050 X 1200 (16 X 4)	250	SHEET	8.7000	15.3600	2.187	3.840 *	B
**	931019	REFLECTAS 19MM SETINGGA AUTO	2.500	METER	.0474	.0474	.118	.118	B
					TOTAL FOR : 02K23		6.499	8.027 *	
* 02K24	MOODY 346 TOILET TOP UNIT		2.000	EACH					
**	109004	PLY WBP 6MM	250	SHEET	4.3900	4.3900	1.097	1.097	D
**	109009	PLY WBP 9MM	1.500	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	4.350	4.100 *	D

G2	MOODY 345			CURRENT	LAST	CURRENT	LAST	PROD
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COST	COST	VALUE	VALUE	GRP
** 310010	TRAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	750	FOOT	2.7700	2.7700	2.078	2.078	B
** 382020	SOFTWOOD 25 X 50 PINE	1.400	METR	2.3300	2.3300	3.260	3.260	B
** 409800	DOOR TOP TRACK 1/4 IN DOUBLE	500	LENG	4.6400	4.6400	2.320	2.320	D
** 409810	DOOR BOTTOM TRACK 1/4" DOUBLE	500	LENG	3.6800	3.6800	1.840	1.840	D
** 409750	LATCH FINGER TEAK RING	1.000	EACH	1.100	1.100	.110	.110	D
** 409760	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	1.6400	1.6400	.640	.640	D
** 410115	HINGE 1 1/2 X 3/4" BRASS	2.000	EACH	1.2300	1.2300	1.270	1.460 *	D
** 502220	PERSEPEX BRONZE ORANGE 3MM X 4FT	0.50	SHEE	86.4600	86.4600	5.619	5.619	C
** 600020	LAM SEPTICA 3050 X 1220 (10 X 4)	500	SHEE	8.7500	15.3600	4.375	7.690 *	B
			TOTAL FOR :	62K24		22.191	24.436 *	
** 62K25	MOODY 346 TOILET OVERHEAD PANEL	1.000	EACH					
** 109009	PLY MDP 9MM	500	SHEE	8.7000	8.2000	4.350	4.100 *	B
** 310061	TRAK SAWN 1 X 6 (60" LENGTH)	2.250	FOOT	1.7779	1.7779	4.000	4.000	B
** 600020	LAM SEPTICA 3050 X 1220 (10 X 4)	500	SHEE	8.7500	15.3600	4.375	7.690 *	B
			TOTAL FOR :	62K25		12.725	15.780 *	
** 62K26	MOODY 346 ENGINE ROOM OVERHEAD	1.000	EACH					
** 101112	PLY MDP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEE	41.4100	41.4100	41.410	41.410	B
** 212101	MOULD TEAK PART 1	2.750	METR	1.2900	1.2900	3.712	3.712	B
** 212102	MOULD TEAK PART 2	1.000	METR	1.6500	1.6500	.650	.650	B
** 409860	CLIP ANTI-RATTLE ENGINE MATCH	2.000	EACH	3.3000	3.3000	6.600	6.600	D
** 409950	LATCH FINGER TEAK RING	2.000	EACH	1.100	1.100	.220	.220	D
** 501010	PERSEPEX CLEAR 480 0 X 4 FT	1.000	SHEE	54.3200	54.3200	1.350	1.350	C
			TOTAL FOR :	62K26		53.950	53.950	
** 62K27	MOODY 346 GALLEY TOP UNIT	1.000	EACH					
** 101104	PLY MDP 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	500	SHEE	23.5700	23.5700	11.785	11.785	B
** 101109	PLY MDP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.250	SHEE	32.9000	32.9000	41.125	41.125	B
** 101212	PLY MDP 12MM TEAK 2 SIDE	1.250	SHEE	49.9400	32.4400	12.485	13.110 *	B
** 212116	MOULD TEAK PART 16	2.750	METR	1.6800	1.6800	4.620	4.620	B
** 382010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PINE	0.950	METR	1.2293	1.2293	1.960	1.960	B
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.125	SQ FT	2.6999	2.6900	.470	.470	B
** 409800	DOOR TOP TRACK 1/4 IN DOUBLE	1.250	LENG	4.6400	4.6400	5.800	5.800	D
** 409810	DOOR BOTTOM TRACK 1/4" DOUBLE	1.250	LENG	3.6800	3.6800	4.600	4.600	D
** 502220	PERSEPEX BRONZE ORANGE 3MM X 4FT	1.500	SHEE	86.4600	86.4600	43.230	43.230	C
** 509012	12MM ACETAL ROD 3 FT LENGTH	1.500	LENG	1.4400	1.4400	.720	.720	C
			TOTAL FOR :	62K27		126.795	127.420 *	
** 62K28	MOODY 346 STEEL PASSAGE HANGING LOCKER	1.000	EACH					
** 101112	PLY MDP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	500	SHEE	41.4100	41.4100	20.705	20.705	B
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.125	SQ FT	2.6999	2.6900	.336	.336	B
			TOTAL FOR :	62K28		21.041	21.041	

QTY	KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
* 02K29		MOODY 346 AFT CABIN DOOR	1.000	EACH					
** 101106		PLY WBP 6MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	31.4500	31.4500	31.450	31.450	B
** 101212		PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 2 SIDE	.250	SHEET	49.2400	52.4400	12.485	13.110 *	B
** 109018		BLOCKBOARD 18MM STAND FACE	.200	SHEET	14.0000	14.0000	3.500	3.500	B
** 409995		WEISER PASSAGE SET POL BRASS 70MM	1.000	SET	7.1300	7.1300	7.130	7.130	D
** 410100		HINGE 2 1/2 X 1 3/8" BRASS	2.000	EACH	1.5400	1.5400	1.620	1.620	D
		TOTAL FOR : 02K29					56.185	56.810 *	
* 02K30		MOODY 346 AFT STD HANGING LOCKER	1.000	EACH					
** 101112		PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.500	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	20.705	20.705	B
** 212115		ROULD TEAK PART 15	1.250	METER	1.3300	1.3300	1.662	1.662	B
** 401006		VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	.130	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	.349	.349	B
** 409600		BARRELL BOLT 3" STRAIGHT 1/2"	2.000	EACH	1.1400	1.1400	2.280	2.280	D
** 409950		LATCH FINGER TEAK PTNG	2.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.220	.220	D
** 409960		LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D
** 410130		HINGE 2 X 1 3/8" BRASS	4.000	EACH	1.5200	1.5200	2.080	2.080	D
		TOTAL FOR : 02K30					27.936	27.936	
* 02K31		MOODY 346 CABIN DRESSING TABLE	1.000	EACH					
** 091020		K/P DRESSING TABLE 1710LY 1046	1.000	EACH					
** 401010		VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.250	SQ M	2.9279	2.9400	3.659	3.700 *	B
		TOTAL FOR : 02K31					3.659	3.700 *	
** 101109		PLY WBP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	.250	SHEET	42.9000	42.9000	8.225	8.225	B
** 101112		PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	.500	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	20.705	20.705	B
** 109009		PLY WBP 9MM	.250	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	2.175	2.050 *	B
** 109012		PLY WBP 12MM	.250	SHEET	10.7748	10.3562	2.668	2.589 *	B
** 212101		ROULD TEAK PART 1	.500	METER	.7900	.7900	.495	.495	B
** 212102		ROULD TEAK PART 2	.500	METER	.6500	.6500	.325	.325	B
** 212154		ROULD TEAK PART 14	.750	METER	.8000	.8000	.600	.600	B
** 310010		TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	16.000	FOOT	.2700	.2700	2.700	2.700	B
** 310021		TEAK 8MM 1 X 2 (3 FT 45.1 FT LENGTH)	3.000	FOOT	.5400	.5400	1.620	1.620	B
** 401006		VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	.250	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	.672	.672	B
** 409600		BARRELL BOLT 3" STRAIGHT 1/2"	1.000	EACH	1.1400	1.1400	1.140	1.140	D
** 409950		LATCH FINGER TEAK PTNG	2.000	EACH	.1100	.1100	.220	.220	D
** 409960		LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	.6400	.6400	.640	.640	D
** 410115		HINGE 1 1/2 X 3/4" BRASS	2.000	EACH	.6300	.6300	1.270	.460 *	D
** 600020		LAM REPINCA 4050 X 1150 (10 X 3)	.125	SHEET	8.7500	13.3600	1.093	1.920 *	B
** 619740		SINK C/P WASTE 1 1/2 IN MAZAK	1.000	EACH	1.5400	1.5400	1.540	1.540	D
** 619773		TAP WIND RIXER 30MM LIND TYPE 1500000	1.000	EACH	9.7100	9.7100	9.710	9.710	D
		TOTAL FOR : 02K31					50.857	50.711 *	
* 02K32		MOODY 346 STD AFT BUNK BACKREST	1.000	EACH					
** 101104		PLY WBP 6MM TEAK 1 SIDE	.250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892	B
** 101109		PLY WBP 9MM TEAK 1 SIDE	.500	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	16.450	16.450	B
** 101212		PLY WBP 12MM TEAK 2 SIDE	.250	SHEET	49.2400	52.4400	12.485	13.110 *	B

02	MOODY 346								
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD	GRP
** 382010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PINE	2.250	PIECE	1.3293	1.3293	.515	.515	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6PM	1.040	SQ FT	2.4899	2.4900	.167	.167	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	02032		35.449	36.074 *		
* 02K33	MOODY 346 TRANSOM BOTTOM LOCKER	1.000	EACH						
** 101104	PLY BBP 4PM TEAK 1 SIDE	250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892	B	
** 101109	PLY BBP 9PM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.000	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	32.900	32.900	B	
** 482010	SOFTWOOD 25 X 25 PINE	2.750	PIECE	1.3293	1.3293	.859	.859	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6PM	0.50	SQ FT	2.5899	2.4900	.134	.134	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	02043		39.785	39.785		
* 02K34	MOODY 346 TRANSOM TOP UNIT	1.000	EACH						
** 101104	PLY BBP 4PM TEAK 1 SIDE	250	SHEET	23.5700	23.5700	5.892	5.892	B	
** 101109	PLY BBP 9PM TEAK 1 SIDE	1.500	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	16.450	16.450	B	
** 212115	MOULD TEAK PATT 15	1.000	PIECE	1.3300	1.3300	1.330	1.330	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6PM	1.00	SQ FT	2.5899	2.4900	.268	.269 *	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	02034		23.940	23.941 *		
* 02K35	MOODY 346 AFT CABIN CURVED	1.000	EACH						
** 09K19	K/P AFT CABIN SHELF FTODLE 1544	1.000	EACH						
** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0PM	2.750	SQ FT	2.9279	2.9600	8.051	8.140 *	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	09K19		8.051	8.140 *		
			TOTAL FOR :	02K35		8.051	8.140 *		
* 02K36	MOODY 346 COACHPODE GRAB BAILS	1.000	EACH						
** 410460	TEAK BOUN 1.5 X 4	4.000	FOOT	2.5312	2.5312	15.187	15.187	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	02K36		15.187	15.187		
* 02K37	MOODY 346 HATCH ORTP	1.000	EACH						
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 TN	4.000	FOOT	1.0700	1.0700	4.620	4.620	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	02K37		4.620	4.620		
* 02K38	MOODY 346 HATCH DOARDS	1.000	EACH						
** 09K07	K/P TEAK VENT SMALL	1.000	EACH						
** 310051	TEAK BOUN 1 X 5	1.000	FOOT	1.6400	1.6400	1.280	1.280	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	09K07		1.280	1.280		

62	MOODY 346								
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD	GRIP
** 101109	PLY WBF 9MM TEAK 1 WIDE	1000	SHEET	32.9000	32.9000	32.900	32.900	B	
** 101112	PLY WBF 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	1200	SHEET	11.3100	11.3100	13.572	13.572	B	
** 212101	MOULD TEAK PART 1	1700	METER	.9900	.9900	1.683	1.683	B	
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	4.000	FOOT	.3700	.3700	1.480	1.480	B	
** 401006	VENEER TEAK 0.6MM	1.00	SQ M	2.6899	2.6900	2.69	2.69	B	*
			TOTAL FOR :	62K40		22.487	22.488		*
* 62K40	MOODY 346 HATCH SUBBOARD	1.000	EACH						
** 212137	MOULD TEAK PART 37	9200	METER	.9000	.9000	8.280	8.280	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	62K40		.900	.900		
* 62K41	MOODY 346 TOILET GRAYING	1.000	EACH						
** 310061	TEAK SAUN 1 X 6 (6FT LENGTH)	16.000	FOOT	1.1111	1.1111	17.778	17.778	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	62K41		17.779	17.779		
* 62K42	MOODY 346 HEADLINING KIT	1.000	EACH						
** 101112	PLY WBF 12MM TEAK 1 SIDE	500	SHEET	41.4100	41.4100	20.705	20.705	B	
** 109004	PLY WBF 4MM	1.500	SHEET	4.3900	4.3900	6.585	6.586	B	*
** 109006	PLY WBF 6MM	1.000	SHEET	5.7000	6.4100	5.700	6.410	B	*
** 109009	PLY WBF 9MM	200	SHEET	9.7000	9.2000	1.940	1.840	B	*
			TOTAL FOR :	62K42		35.245	35.753		*
* 62K43	MOODY 346 TOILET CORNER POST	1.000	EACH						
** 310061	TEAK SAUN 1 X 6 (6FT LENGTH)	4.200	FOOT	1.1111	1.1111	4.667	4.667	B	
** 400020	LAM SETTING 3000 X 1200 (10 X 1)	1.200	SHEET	8.7500	15.3600	10.500	18.432	B	*
** 931019	RELAPLAS 19MM STRIPPA AUTO	2.000	METER	.9474	.9474	1.895	1.895	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	62K43		6.201	7.934		*
* 62K44	MOODY 346 COVER STRIP	1.000	EACH						
** 101104	PLY WBF 4MM TEAK 1 SIDE	500	SHEET	23.3700	23.3700	11.685	11.685	B	
** 109004	PLY WBF 4MM	1.200	SHEET	4.3900	4.3900	5.268	5.268	B	
** 923019	MOODPARTS 19MM GLUED NATURAL TEAK	10.000	METER	.9000	.9000	9.000	9.000	B	
** 931019	RELAPLAS 19MM STRIPPA AUTO	2.000	METER	.9474	.9474	1.895	1.895	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	62K44		12.976	12.976		
* 62K45	MOODY 346 BUMP STOP	1.000	EACH						
** 109009	PLY WBF 9MM	1.500	SHEET	8.7000	8.2000	13.050	12.300	B	*
** 913022	MOODPARTS 25MM WOODEN TEAK AUTO	1.000	METER	.9950	.9950	0.995	0.995	B	
			TOTAL FOR :	62K45		13.425	12.676		*

52

BOODY 346

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOF	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
* 02K46	BOODY 346 SLATED PANELS	1.000	EACH					
** 109004	PLY WBP 4MM	1.000	SHEET	4.3900	4.3900	2.195	2.195	B
** 212101	MOULD TEAK PART 1	20.000	METR	1.0900	1.0900	19.800	19.800	B
	TOTAL FOR : 02K46					21.995	21.995	
* 02K47	BOODY 346 CHATH LOCKER BULKHEAD	1.000	EACH					
** 109009	PLY WBP 9MM	1.250	SHEET	8.7000	8.2009	2.175	2.050 *	B
** 212102	MOULD TEAK PART 2	2.000	METR	1.4500	1.4500	1.300	1.300	B
** 109255	FINGER LATCH TEAK HALF CIRCLE	7.000	EACH	1.3500	1.0000	.250	.000 *	D
** 409960	LATCH FINGER METAL	1.000	EACH	1.6400	1.6400	.640	.640	D
** 410130	HENCE 2 X 1 1/2" BRASS	2.000	EACH	1.5200	1.5200	1.040	1.040	D
	TOTAL FOR : 02K47					5.405	5.030 *	
* 02K48	BOODY 346 SALON BACK BENT	1.000	EACH					
** 109009	PLY WBP 9MM	2.50	SHEET	8.7000	8.2009	2.175	2.050 *	B
** 109012	PLY WBP 12MM	2.50	SHEET	10.4740	10.3562	2.668	2.589 *	B
	TOTAL FOR : 02K48					4.843	4.639 *	
* 02K49	BOODY 346 'V' PLICE	1.000	EACH					
** 109009	PLY WBP 9MM	2.50	SHEET	8.7000	8.2009	2.175	2.050 *	B
** 212115	MOULD TEAK PART 15	1.000	METR	1.3300	1.3300	1.330	1.330	B
** 212143	MOULD TEAK PART 43	1.000	METR	1.7200	1.7200	1.720	1.720	B
	TOTAL FOR : 02K49					5.225	5.100 *	
* 02K51	K346 CUSHION HEADROLL	1.000	EACH					
** 109004	PLY WBP 4MM	500	SHEET	4.3900	4.3900	2.195	2.195	B
** 109009	PLY WBP 9MM	500	SHEET	8.7000	8.2009	4.350	4.100 *	B
	TOTAL FOR : 02K51					6.545	6.295 *	
* 02K52	BOODY 346 AFT BUNK OCCUPATION	1.000	EACH					
** 109012	PLY WBP 12MM	1.250	SHEET	10.6740	10.3562	2.668	2.589 *	B
** 212115	MOULD TEAK PART 15	1.000	METR	1.3300	1.3300	1.330	1.330	B
** 212143	MOULD TEAK PART 43	2.000	METR	1.7200	1.7200	1.720	1.720	B
	TOTAL FOR : 02K52					5.718	5.639 *	
* 02K53	BOODY 346 GRABHANDLES	1.000	EACH					
** 310031	TEAK SAWN 1 X 3	4.000	FOOT	1.1700	1.1700	3.420	3.420	B
** 310460	TEAK SAWN 1.5 X 6	3.500	FOOT	2.1312	2.1312	3.796	3.796	B
	TOTAL FOR : 02K53					7.216	7.216	

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD CRP
* 02K54	MOODY 346 BOAT CREW HAPPENING & FIDDLES	1.000	E					
** 09K17	K/P END IV FIBRE K346	1.000	EACH					
*** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	3.000	SQ M	2,9279	2,9600	8,783	8,880	* 0
	TOTAL FOR : 09K17					8,783	8,880	*
** 09K19	K/P AFT CABIN SHLEF FIDDER K346	1.000	EACH					
*** 401010	VENEER TEAK 1.0MM	2,750	SQ M	2,9279	2,9600	8,051	8,140	* 0
	TOTAL FOR : 09K19					8,051	8,140	*
	TOTAL FOR : 02K54					14,834	17,020	*
* 02K70	MOODY 346 BOAT CREW TIMBER	1.000	E					
** 109004	PLY 6MM 4MM	1.000	SHEET	4,3900	4,3900	4,390	4,390	B
** 109006	PLY 6MM 6MM	7.000	SHEET	5,7000	6,3120	40,460	44,884	* B
** 109009	PLY 6MM 9MM	1.500	SHEET	8,7000	8,2000	4,350	4,100	* B
** 109012	PLY 6MM 12MM	2.000	SHEET	10,5740	10,3560	21,349	20,712	* B
** 310010	TEAK 1 X 1 X 12 IN	197.000	FOOT	1,2700	1,2700	53,190	53,190	B
** 310021	TEAK SAWN 1 X 2 1/2 FT (S,) FT LENGTH)	67.000	FOOT	1,5400	1,5400	35,640	35,640	B
** 310030	TEAK SAWN 2 X 3	20.000	FOOT	1,4060	1,4100	28,120	28,366	* B
	TOTAL FOR : 02K70					107,499	191,282	*
	TOTAL FOR : 02K90					2523,400	2344,374	*
02K00	MOODY 346 METAL & S/S KIT COMPLETE	1.000	EACH					
* 02M01	MOODY 346 PULPIT	1.000	EACH					
** 220020	BAR ROUND S/S 1/4 IN DIA 0.093KG/FOOT	2.000	FOOT	1,5100	1,5100	1,620	1,620	G
** 230030	TUBE S/S 3/4 OD 1.60KG	10.000	FOOT	1,4000	1,6700	6,850	6,700	* G
** 230040	TUBE S/S 1 OD 1/2 SW 1.96333 REF-ROF-OL	20.000	FOOT	1,0000	1,7924	16,000	15,848	* G
** 240010	PLATE S/S 0FT X 4FT X 1/16	1.200	SHEET	2,3375	2,3375	1,584	1,584	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M01					24,062	23,757	*
* 02M02	MOODY 346 PUSHPIE	1.000	EACH					
** 220020	BAR ROUND S/S 1/4 IN DIA 0.093KG/FOOT	2.000	FOOT	1,5100	1,5100	1,930	1,930	G
** 230040	TUBE S/S 1 OD 1/2 SW 1.96333 REF-ROF-OL	27.000	FOOT	1,0000	1,7924	17,600	17,432	* G
** 240030	PLATE S/S 0FT X 4FT 1/16 SWG	004	SHEET	159,9000	159,9000	1,639	1,639	G
** 240050	PLATE S/S 0FT X 4FT X 1/16	1.000	SHEET	305,6000	305,6000	10,696	10,696	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M02					29,865	29,697	*
* 02M03	MOODY 346 EMERGENCY TULLER 70M	1.000	EACH					
** 310030	STRIP S/S 2 X 3/4 IN 10 X 10MM	0,500	FOOT	1,4900	1,4000	1,390	1,410	* G

QTY	MOODY 346	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
** 330075		TUBE BLACK 1 7/8 OD 40 MM	1.000	FOOT	1.5900	1.5900	1.590	1.590	G
** 332020		BOX 1/2" X 25 X 25 X 2 5/8 IN / 7.6M LENGTHS	500	FOOT	1.2420	1.0000	1.121	1.000 *	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2803		2.104	2.000 *	
* 02M04		MOODY 346 DASHBOARD RETAINERS (2 OFF)	1.000	EACH					
** 210090		STRIP S/S 1 1/2 X 1/8	5.000	FOOT	1.7414	1.4977	8.207	9.489 *	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2804		8.207	9.489 *	
* 02M05		MOODY 346 MAST POST	1.000	EACH					
** 330090		TUBE BLACK 3 IN OD 35MM ID	7.000	METR	6.4503	6.4503	40.000	40.000	G
** 340030		PLATE S/S 2000 X 1000 X 4.4MM	250	SHEET	29.7300	29.7300	7.432	7.432	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2805		55.440	55.440	
* 02M06		MOODY 346 EXHAUST FIXER BOX	1.000	EACH					
** 230095		TUBE S/S 1 3/4 OD 10 MM	2.000	FOOT	1.7600	1.0000	3.520	1.000 *	G
** 240010		PLATE S/S 9FT X 4FT X 1/32	1.597	SHEET	2.3379	2.3379	3.732	3.732	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2806		7.252	3.732 *	
* 02M07		MOODY 346 STEERHEAD ROLLER	1.000	EACH					
** 220010		BAR ROUND S/S 1/2 IN DIA	12.7	FOOT	1.0900	1.0900	1.015	1.015	G
** 220020		BAR ROUND S/S 1/4 IN DIA 0.003KG/FOOT	1.750	FOOT	1.3100	1.3100	1.232	1.232	G
** 220045		BAR ROUND S/S 3/4 IN DIA	1.157	FOOT	1.1000	1.1000	1.030	1.030	G
** 240030		PLATE S/S 6FT X 4FT 1/8 IN 10 SMC	1.000	SHT	159.2050	159.2050	12.792	12.792	G
** 914110		ROLLER BAR MS 1 5/8 X 3/4	1.000	EACH	7.4500	7.4500	7.450	7.450	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2807		20.519	20.519	
* 02M08		MOODY 346 GRASSHOPPER "D" 1 1/2 IN (2 OFF)	1.000	EACH					
** 230040		TUBE S/S 1 OD 1.6 SMC 100003 MIRRORPOL	2.000	FOOT	1.0000	1.7924	1.600	1.584 *	G
** 270040		DISC STAINLESS STEEL 2 1/2 IN DIA	4.000	EACH	1.4000	1.6000	2.400	2.400	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2808		3.000	3.984 *	
* 02M09		MOODY 346 EXHAUST OUTLET	1.000	EACH					
** 230110		TUBE S/S 2 OD 100/ 5M LENGTHS	1.000	FOOT	4.1026	4.1026	4.102	4.102	G
** 240030		PLATE S/S 6FT X 4FT 1/8 IN 10 SMC	1.000	SHT	159.2050	159.2050	1.599	1.599	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2809		5.704	5.704	
* 02M10		MOODY 346 COOPER BAR	1.000	EACH					
** 230010		TUBE S/S 1/2 OD 10 SMC	1.000	FOOT	1.7000	1.7000	1.400	1.400	G
** 240030		PLATE S/S 6FT X 4FT 1/8 IN 10 SMC	1.000	SHT	159.2050	159.2050	1.639	1.639	G
		TOTAL FOR :			1.2810		2.039	2.039	

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT PRICE	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
* 02M11	MOODY 346 SIGNALS SINGLE SLOTTED (2 OFF)	1.000	EACH					
** 210120	STRIP S/S 2 X 1/16	1.000	FOOT	4.6500	1.6500	4.650	1.650	G
** 210125	STRIP S/S 2 X 1/8	1.125	FOOT	6.0500	2.1363	7.060	2.490 *	G
** 230020	BAR ROUND S/S 1/2 1/4 IN DIA 5.083KG/FOOT	.350	FOOT	.4100	.4100	.103	.103	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M11					8.813	4.243 *	
* 02M12	MOODY 346 SIGNAL STOPS	1.000	EACH					
** 210030	STRIP S/S 1 X 1/8	.800	FOOT	1.6124	1.6124	.806	.806	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M12					.806	.806	
* 02M13	MOODY 346 COOPER FLOOD FLARE	1.000	EACH					
** 210030	STRIP S/S 1 X 1/8	.800	FOOT	1.6124	1.6124	.806	.806	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M13					.806	.806	
* 02M14	MOODY 346 CHAIN PLATES BUT (6 PIECES)	1.000	EACH					
** 210030	STRIP S/S 1 X 1/8	13.705	FOOT	1.6124	1.6124	13.705	13.705	G
** 210060	STRIP S/S 1 1/4 X 1/8	.435	FOOT	.8700	.8700	.435	.435	G
** 210070	STRIP S/S 1 1/4 X 3/8	8.500	FOOT	2.6000	2.6100	22.185 *		G
** 210080	STRIP S/S 1 3/8 X 3/8	1.000	FOOT	2.0000	2.0000	2.000	2.000 *	G
** 210090	STRIP S/S 1 1/2 X 1/8	3.000	FOOT	1.5444	1.8979	3.282	3.795 *	G
** 230030	TUBE S/S 1/4 OD 169MG	2.000	FOOT	1.6850	1.6705	1.371	1.341 *	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M14					18.793	41.461 *	
* 02M15	MOODY 346 BATTERY STRAP	1.000	EACH					
** 210050	STRIP S/S 1 1/4 X 3/8 IN 30 X 3MM	2.500	FOOT	.9001	.9001	.220	.220	G
** 230010	TANK STRAPPING RUBBER 3/4 X 1/2	1.500	FEET	.6800	.6800	1.020	1.020	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M15					1.240	1.240	
* 02M16	MOODY 346 TRANSOM READING	1.000	EACH					
** 350010	SECTION ALUM 1 3/4" ANODIZED	1.000	FEET	3.9700	3.0000	3.970	3.000 *	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M16					3.970	3.000 *	
* 02M19	MOODY 346 FUEL TANK	1.000	EACH					
** 330020	TUBE S/S 1/8 OD 3/8 BORE	2.000	FOOT	.2800	.2800	.560	.560	G
** 330030	TUBE BLACK 2 IN OD 30MM ID	1.665	FOOT	.9000	.9000	1.499	1.499	G
** 340040	PLATE S/S 2000 X 1000 X 3/16	.044	SHEET	25.0500	28.0500	1.152	1.152	G
** 340130	PLATE S/S 2500 X 1250 X 3/16 146 CHD SHEET	2.000	SHEET	18.1061	18.1061	36.212	36.212	G
** 311210	FUEL GAUGE 2" AL15713/PM	1.000	EACH	19.7200	19.0000	19.728	19.000 *	D
** 315460	PIPE FITTING ELBOW 1/2 1/4 IN X 3/8 IN FNPT	3.000	EACH	1.0000	1.0000	3.000	3.000	D
** 990030	GASKET SQ NEOPRENE 3X15 X 10.5 X 10.5	1.000	EACH	2.4000	2.4000	2.400	2.400	G
	TOTAL FOR : 02M19					61.551	41.823 *	

QTY	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD GRP
* G2M20	MOODY 346 WINDOW SET (6 WINDOWS)	1.000	EACH					
** 410000	PERSPEX MS46 WINDOW	1.000	SET	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	G
** 410010	STRIP ALUM 3/16 X 1/8	5.000	FOOT	1.0000	1.0500	5.000	5.250	* G
** 410019	STRIP ALUM 3/8 X 1/8 / UN FINISHED	5.000	FEET	1.3800	1.3800	6.900	6.900	G
** 460035	EXTRUSION ALUM MAP 106 BENDING GRADE	20.000	FEET	1.0000	1.5600	20.000	31.200	* G
** 460040	EXTRUSION ALUM MAP 107	20.000	FEET	1.0500	1.0500	21.000	21.000	G
	TOTAL FOR : G2M20					21.400	32.850	*
* G2M22	MOODY 346 BOARDING LADDER	1.000	EACH					
** 210155	STRIP S/S 2 1/2 X 3/8	1.50	FEET	11.1975	1.0000	1.679	1.500	* G
** 210190	STRIP S/S 3 X 3/8 10	1.500	FEET	1.0000	1.0000	1.500	1.500	G
** 220020	BAR ROUND S/S 1/4 IN DIA 0.103KG/FOOT	1.170	FOOT	1.3100	1.3100	1.532	1.532	G
** 230040	TUBE S/S 1 OD 1 1/8 SCH 40 304 STAINLESS	10.000	FOOT	1.0000	1.7924	14.400	14.263	* G
** 230045	TUBE S/S 1 1/8 OD 16 SCH	1.500	FOOT	1.2400	1.2400	1.860	1.860	G
	TOTAL FOR : G2M22					17.061	15.245	*
* G2M24	MOODY 346 CALIBRATED STRAPS	1.000	EACH					
** 310050	STRIP MS 1 1/4 X 1/8 IN 30 X 3MM	6.000	FOOT	1.0001	1.0001	6.000	6.000	G
	TOTAL FOR : G2M24					6.000	6.000	
* G2M25	MOODY 346 BOARDING LADDER GRABHANDLE	1.000	EACH					
** 230040	TUBE S/S 1 OD 1 1/8 SCH 40 304 STAINLESS	1.750	FOOT	1.0000	1.7924	1.750	1.386	* G
** 290030	DTSC STAINLESS STEEL 2 IN DIA	2.000	EACH	1.3600	1.3600	2.720	2.720	G
	TOTAL FOR : G2M25					4.470	4.106	*
* G2M26	MOODY 346 BATH BATCH CURVED GRABHANDLE	1.000	EACH					
** 230030	TUBE S/S 3/4 OD 16SCH	5.000	FOOT	1.0000	1.7000	5.000	4.023	* G
** 290020	DTSC S/S 1 1/2	2.000	EACH	1.2400	1.2400	2.480	2.480	G
	TOTAL FOR : G2M26					7.480	6.503	*
* G2M27	MOODY 346 HANGING BARS	1.000	EACH					
** 230030	TUBE S/S 3/4 OD 16SCH	5.500	FOOT	1.0000	1.6700	5.500	3.687	* G
	TOTAL FOR : G2M27					5.500	3.687	*
* G2M28	MOODY 346 HINDER BRACKET	1.000	EACH					
** 210060	STRIP S/S 1 1/4 X 1/8	2.000	FOOT	1.3700	1.3700	2.740	2.740	G
** 240030	PLATE S/S 3/8 X 1/2 10 10 100	1.000	PIECE	159.2050	159.2050	159.205	159.205	G
	TOTAL FOR : G2M28					161.945	161.945	
* G2M29	MOODY 346 SHOWER DIVIDE	1.000	EACH					

QTY	MOODY 346			CURRENT	LAST	CURRENT	LAST	PROD
KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UOM	COST	COST	VALUE	VALUE	CRP
** 230030	TUBE S/S 3/4 OD 16500	1.500	FOOT	1.5850	1.5705	1.028	1.905 *	C
** 290030	DISC STAINLESS STEEL 2 IN DIA	1.000	EACH	1.3600	1.3600	1.360	1.360	C
				TOTAL FOR : 02M29		1.388	1.365 *	
* 02M31	MOODY 346 AFT COACH ROOF S/S GRAB RAILS	1.000	EACH					
** 230040	TUBE S/S 1 OD 16 SPC B46323 HURROPOI	5.500	FOOT	0.800	1.7974	4.400	4.358 *	C
** 290030	DISC STAINLESS STEEL 2 IN DIA	4.000	EACH	1.3600	1.3600	1.440	1.440	C
				TOTAL FOR : 02M31		5.840	5.798 *	
* 02M32	MOODY 346 GAS LAP BRACKET	1.000	EACH					
** 210040	STRIP S/S 1 X 1/2	1.500	FOOT	1.9700	1.9700	1.533	1.533	C
				TOTAL FOR : 02M32		1.533	1.533	
* 02M40	MOODY 346 PERSHOF INSTRUMENT CURVED PANEL	1.000	EACH					
** 502120	PERSHOF BLACK OPAQUE 6MM X 3 FT	1.200	SHEET	14.3600	14.3600	17.292	17.292	C
				TOTAL FOR : 02M40		17.292	17.292	
* 02M61	M346 ENGINE 100 PLATES (THE HILL)	1.000	SET					
** 310090	STRIP N/S 2 1/2 X 3/8 IN 25 X 10MM	2.700	FOOT	1.4619	1.4650	1.200	1.200	C
				TOTAL FOR : 02M61		1.200	1.200	
				TOTAL FOR : 02M00		334.858	334.847 *	
02U00	MOODY 346 UPHOLSTERY SUMMARY	1.000	EACH					
* 02U02	CURTAIN KIT M346	1.000	EACH					
** 097110	CURTAIN SET INC ETC M346	1.000	SET	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	C
				TOTAL FOR : 02U02		1.000	1.000	
* 02U03	MOODY 346 SPRAY DODGER	1.000	EACH					
** 015155	HOODING WHITE HEAVY W/ PLASTOLINE	1.000	NETS	1.0000	1.0000	1.000	1.000	C
** 015165	HOODING WHITE LIGHT W/ PLASTOLINE	14.000	NETS	3.5000	3.5000	50.400	50.400	C
** 015200	PLASTIC SHEET CLEAR	0.000	NETS	2.0000	2.0000	10.000	10.000	C
** 034010	LEFT A DOT 700 A CLINCH PLATE	20.000	EACH	1.0319	1.0000	1.765	1.000 *	C
** 034020	LEFT A DOT 600 SOCKET	20.000	EACH	1.1361	1.0000	3.194	1.000 *	C
** 034040	LEFT A DOT SELF TAP SCREW SPTL 203	20.000	EACH	1.1897	1.0000	4.528	1.000 *	C
				TOTAL FOR : 02U03		60.887	60.400 *	
* 011120	LIVERK BROWN FOAM MATERIAL	20.000	NETS	2.8500	2.8500	57.000	57.000	C
* 013235	DRAIN APPLTH SUPPLY	32.000	NETS	1.0000	6.4000	1.000	604.800 *	C

02

BOODY 346

KIT/COMPONENT	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	CURRENT COST	LAST COST	CURRENT VALUE	LAST VALUE	PROD CRP
* 815005	TURBO IVORY/NEPERANTNO PLAIN BACKED (HEAD	10.500	FEET	3.9900	3.9900	73.815	73.815	Z
* 815010	TURBO IVORY/NEPERANTNO FOAM BACKED (STAIR	14.000	FEET	5.3900	5.3900	84.240	84.240	Z
* 815090	STIBELINING FLAX LT BEIGE (2M WIDE)	17.000	FT/MT	5.9800	5.9800	101.660	101.660	C
* 831050	FASTENER ZIP NO 5 CHAIN MIDDLE	400	PIECE	.1775	.1775	.071	.071	C
* 831040	FASTEN ZIP NOS SLIDEN WHITE (USES 091989	20.000	EACH	.0385	.0385	.078	.078	C
* 833020	VELCRO 30MM 3/4 WHITE HOOK	7.000	PIECE	.1600	.1600	3.220	.000	* C
* 833030	VELCRO PLAIN 30MM 100% WHITE	7.000	PIECE	.2800	.2800	1.960	1.960	C
* 841340	FOAM PINK 4M 2133 X 1619MM	4.000	SHEET	.0000	53.1600	.000	212.640	* C
* 841570	FOAM WHITE 1" HC50	.100	SHEET	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	C
* 843015	FOAM WEDGE 36X10X1.5 HC30	4.000	EACH	.4800	3.1185	5.880	18.711	* C
* 843240	BS7 NO 3 PROFILE FOAM 30 IN LENGTH	4.000	EACH	35.9517	.0000	83.710	.000	* C
* 843250	BS7 NO 4 PROFILE FOAM 30 IN LENGTH	4.000	EACH	8.4800	.0000	52.080	.000	* C
* 870140	CARPET 6600K BEIRKALOR 4306	1.000	EACH	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	C
* 870210	CARPET SET (FX 6ALPON/8844	1.000	SET	33.6000	.0000	33.600	.000	* C
* 895010	FIBRO 4 LOCKBETHE	500	ROLL	17.0000	21.2000	8.500	10.600	* C
* 896105	SHOWER CURTAIN BOODY 2100A	1.000	EACH	.0000	.0000	.000	.000	C
* 899070	WELLBOARD 38" X 14"	1.00	SHEET	2.2000	2.2000	.362	.362	C
			TOTAL FOR :	62000		578.063	829.337	*
				63	TOTAL	12101.617	9402.787	*